
 

 

PRESENTATION PRIMARY SCHOOL 
                                             DUNMANWAY ROAD, 

                                              BANDON, CO. CORK. 

 

 

Tel: 023/8841809               Email: presprimbandon@eircom.net 

Fax: 023/8841809                             www.presentationprimarybandon.com 

ROLL NUMBER: 05257P 

HOLIDAYS 2022-2023 
 

Thursday 1st September – SCHOOL REOPENS. 

 

Monday 31st October to Friday 4th November - Mid Term Break (School closed).  

SCHOOL REOPENS MONDAY 7th NOVEMBER. 

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - School closes Wednesday 21st December until Wednesday 4th 

January.  SCHOOL REOPENS THURSDAY 5TH JANUARY. 

 

Monday 6th February – St. Bridgid’s Day, Bank Holiday (School Closed). 

 

Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February – Mid Term (School Closed). 

SCHOOL REOPENS MONDAY 20th FEBRUARY. 

 

Friday 17th March – St. Patrick’s Day (School closed). 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS - School closes on Friday 31st March until Friday 14th April.    

SCHOOL REOPENS MONDAY 17th April. 

 

Monday 1st May – May Bank Holiday (School Closed). 

  

Monday 5th June – June Bank Holiday (School Closed). 

 

School closes Thursday 29th June – SUMMER HOLIDAYS.   
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